MARYLAND MANUAL.

Senate, 1939-1941

Signers of Articles of Confederation (1781) for Maryland

Signers of Declaration of Independence for Maryland (1776
Signers of Federal Constitution (1787) for Maryland......

Soldiers’ Relief Fund Commission

Somerset County—Appointed and Elected Officers... ..o
Speakers of House of Delegates of Maryland—1777-1936... ... —

Springfield State Hospital

Spring Grove State Hospital
State Aid and Charities Board

State-Aided Institutions, Appropriations for
State Armories, Control of

State Athletic Commission

State Auditor

State Aviation Commission

State Bank Commissioner

State Board of Agriculture....

State Board of Aid and Charities

State Board of Barber Examiners

State Board of Chiropody Examiners

State Board of Chiropractic Examiners

State Board of Dental Examiners

State Board of Electrical Examiners and Supervisors
State Board of Education

State Board of Examiners of Horseshoers

State Board of Motion Picture Censors,

State Board of Examiners and Registration of Architects .

State Board of Examiners of Moving Picture Operators... ..

State Board of Examiners of Nurses

State Board of Examiners of Optometry

State Board of Examiners of Public Accountants
State Board of Hairdressers and Beauty Culturists
State Board of Health

State Board of Law Examiners

State Board of Medical Examiners

State Board of Mental Hygiene

State Board of Motion Picture Censors

State Board of Osteopathic Examiners

State Board of Pharmacy
State Board of Undertakers

State Board of Welfare

State Boiler Inspectors

State Central Committees

State Comptroller’s Office

State Debt, as of September 30, 1938

State Department of Education

State Department of Forestry

State Department of Health

State Department of Mechanical Engineering.
State Employment Commissioner

State Unemploymeunt Board of Maryland
State Forester

State Game Department

State Geologist

State Geological and Economic Survey Commission
State Horticultural Department

State Hospital for the Insane, Crownsville (Negroes) ... .

605

Page
138
480
480
480

84
253
491

102

100

98

103
99
99

101
55
89

281-288
12

450
25
49
70

105

125
49
84
48
48
48
58



