MARYLAND MANUAL.	605
	Page
Senate, 1939-1941	138
Senate, 1939-1941Signers of Articles of Confederation (1781) for Maryland	480
Signers of Declaration of Independence for Maryland (1776)	480
Signers of Federal Constitution (1787) for Maryland	480
Soldiers' Relief Fund Commission	54
Soldiers' Relief Fund Commission	253
Speakers of House of Delegates of Maryland—1777-1935	491
Springfield State Hospital	57
Spring Grove State Hospital	57
State Aid and Charities Board	59
State-Aided Institutions, Appropriations for	394
State Armories, Control of	53
State Armories, Control of State Athletic Commission	109
State Auditor	14
State Aviation Commission	109
State Bank Commissioner	16
State Board of Agriculture	47
State Board of Aid and Charities	59
State Board of Barber Examiners	92
State Board of Chironody Examiners	97
State Board of Chiropractic Examiners State Board of Dental Examiners State Board of Electrical Examiners and Supervisors State Board of Education	93
State Board of Dental Examiners	93
State Board of Electrical Examiners and Supervisors	94
State Board of Education	25
State Board of Examiners of Horseshoers	95
State Board of Examiners and Registration of Architects	92
State Board of Motion Picture Censors	102
State Board of Motion Picture Censors. State Board of Examiners of Moving Picture Operators.	97
State Board of Examiners of Nurses	98
State Board of Examiners of Optometry	98
State Board of Examiners of Public Accountants	100
State Board of Hairdressers and Beauty Culturists	95
State Board of Health	70
State Board of Law Examiners	96
State Board of Medical Examiners	96
State Board of Mental Hygiene State Board of Motion Picture Censors	59
State Board of Motion Picture Censors	103
State Board of Osteopathic Examiners State Board of Pharmacy	99
State Board of Pharmacy	99
State Board of Undertakers	101
State Board of Welfare	55
State Boiler Inspectors	89
State Central Committees	281-288
State Comptroller's Office	12
State Debt, as of September 30, 1938	450
State Department of Education	25
State Department of Forestry	49
State Department of Health	70
State Department of Health	105
State Employment Commissioner State Unemployment Board of Maryland	91
State Unemployment Board of Maryland	125
State Forester	49
State Game Department	84
State Geological and Economic Survey Commission	48
State Geological and Economic Survey Commission	48
State Horticultural DepartmentState Hospital for the Insane, Crownsville (Negroes)	48
State Hospital for the Insane, Crownsville (Negroes)	58